b & 21l ( mEY57 )
1 BmERF RE &K ( T)wy )
1T ERE =H# &m ( Twy )
2 %M O =% ( £Y—8,COME )
2 XM Ein HPE ( chat chat )
3 ®EmRE Wil v,y ( T)wy )
3 ®MmREF #HK BHEF ( F—LE—O— )
4 R LB EE ( ZT4v>a )
4 R R =4 ( ZUMDZ )
5 &M wE EE5F ( ab4a— )
5 %[ ®R ( Pab4a— )
6 EMH i REF (& )
6 ik SH ¥ ( ITavia )
7 mERF% B &F ( hovT=X )
7 mEEHx  BH# hEE ( MOHFIT, C )
8 &M XIS BEF ( Tavia )
8 E) TE THF ( Red Beans )
9 XM A EEF ( F—LE—O— )
9 XM NN EwE ( F—LLASE )
10 BERFE F5 HPH (& )
10 ®BmEHF /A EH (& )
1 mEE WH BF (& )
1" EREF XM B ( FFIETC )
12 mEH IF XE ( T)wy )
12 mEREF I FF ( T)wy )
13 EREF BB XF ( M&m )
13 mEEF dtE ES ( m&m )
14 ®BMEEHF Iw® ES ( F—Lb—0O— )
14 ®BmEH KB E=FRK ( F—LE—RA— )
15 mREF HNR AF (& )
15 EREF 0BEX FL5¥F ( aqa)L )
16 MR R BE ( M&m )
16 MmEEF K \WIa ( m&m )
17 &M |\l EiF ( WEFR )
17 %ME Bk BEEF ( WEFR )
18 mEREF Rl Ef ( Ty )
18 mEREF A = ( T)wy )
19 ®MERF R FE (Paqoa)L )
19 mEHF % B¥F ( T)wy )
20 %M R —% (4= )
20 kM B =1 ( STV)—v5 )
21 %R INE $F ( Red Beans )
21 &R =% Fm¥ (M M, 9357 )




|:|:>I~U—No.| =18 |

22
22
23
23
24
24
25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
30
31
31
32
32
33
33
34
34
35
35
36
36
37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
41
41
42
42

=%
mRE
iZ ]
I
=%
mRE
%]
I
Eap3
mRE
Eap=3
=%
AL
I
R
=%
R
&%
AL
xME
R
&%
R
&%
mRE
Eap 3
A
iZ ]
mRE
&%
I
iZ ]
I
iZ ]
I
%]
I
%]
&%
R
I
A

21l
X&F FHKF
ER R
=k A
= Bx
EiE fF
&R fLF
RS #&EY
iR BfF
IR BF
BN EF
HR B
iR &S
R BF
Kl #
INR BRF
EH SOH
INL P H
e
HHE LF
EiE HxE
BE EM
5% HE
fE T&OF
&k #hF
EA BEF
HhiE &
BBl AEF
RN Bx
€F BF
INK EIEF
RE Mic

Izt [5F
B EF
i Hx
b £
TEH #BF
XE #¥
H#B O H
B BFE
LA #F
IR EF

K Fmy57
( 2V)—
( 71—

&

=

(

(

( BIRA—TC
( tOHIT, C
( bSATUT L
( FTLS

( hoXvT=R
( M&m

( TALIH

( TAELIH

( Cotton Pearl
( RVDZ

( 21)—

( 21—

( Ty

( 21—

( Cotton Pearl
( Cotton Pearl
( F—LE—O—
( F—LLASF
( Ty

( Ty

( aq1o)

( aqo1L

( Cotton Pearl
(gTLCS
(&

( ALEMXFRE
( Cotton Pearl
( Cotton Pearl
( FTLS
(gTLCS

( Cotton Pearl
( ¥HRDETC
( 21—

( TALIH

( TAESH

( TAESIH

( 7—EUF

( 7—EVk

R N O N N N N N N N T N N N N N N N N . O N N N N i N N N N e g N g D T U N N e )



|:|:>I~U—No.| =18 |

43 XM
43 &R
44 ®ERE
44 ®ERE
45 ®ERE
45 ®ERH
46 %M
46 %
47 XM
47 %
48 %M
48 XM
49 ®ERH
49 ®ERE
50 %M
50 X
51 %M
51  &fH
52 %
52 %M
53 %
53 %M
54  XfE
54 XM
55 mERFH
55 ®MRE
56 MRE
56 mMRE
57 %M
57 %M
58 &M
58 %M
59 MR
59 ®MmRE
60 %R
60 %M
61 ®ERE
61 MEE
62 mEEREH
62 ®ERE
63 ®ERE

63 mRH

£
==
HHE
FHRF
AN
FF
fF
BitF
FF
MEF
BE

=R

EAX
S5
1T
E PN
3V
2R
Fig
X
=%
2A
&
MR ExE
hE EX
B¥T ®EF
Rk #BF
ik EX
28 T
My FEF
A AFEF
ER B
=ERE WE
ZR HhHY
ZX LOA
INR BFEE
BlE Bx
NG EiG
il ERF
R T
hiE BT
N ARE
Hik BETF
ik S IES
INL FRF
fels EA
AE TR
Nkt =%
B# FF
Bl =T
il I ES
TIRIE HXE
mE HmE
FR BF

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

(

mERY37
FSATUT L
pE t=2s)
m&m
m&m
Ty
AN
TTLS
chat chat
T7IVAT=RIZT
F7I)AT=RYST
T —\UHF
AT I
m&m
714
AUDC
ZUDC
AUDC
7—EIR
chat chat
Cotton Pearl
ZUVD
Red Beans
)y
4=
FEIEMRXARRE
')—
714
NT
Red Beans
MSATUT L
FroT4—
AUDC
21)—
21)—
ZUDC
M. M, 957
T7I)AT=RYST
F7I)ATZRYST
m&m
m&m
HONVTZR
MOHEIT, C

R N O N N N N N N N T N N N N N N N N . O N N N N i N N N N e g N g D T U N N e )



